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Collinsville, CT 06022 

 
 
 

 
 

Date: October 28, 2016 

 

The calendar of REGULAR meetings of the Collinsville Historic District 
Commission for calendar year 2017 are as follows.  All meetings are on the 
second Tuesday of each month in the basement of the Town Hall. 

Tuesday, January 10, 2017 7:30 pm 

Tuesday, February 14, 2017 7:30 pm 

Tuesday, March 14, 2017 7:30 pm 

Tuesday, April 11, 2017 7:30 pm 

Tuesday, May 9, 2017 7:30 pm 

Tuesday, June 13, 2017 7:30 pm 

Tuesday, July 11, 2017 7:30 pm 

Tuesday, August 8, 2017 7:30 pm 

Tuesday, September 12, 2017 7:30 pm 

Tuesday. October 10, 2017 7:30 pm 

Tuesday, November 14, 2017 7:30 pm 

Tuesday, December 12, 2017 7:30 pm 


